Standards & Assessment Network

Date Time Meeting Location
Thursday, September 10, 2015 8:30-11:30 a.m. In-Person Meeting A 10-11-12

Friday, October 2, 2015 8:30-9:30 a.m. Webinar Link will be emailed in OMS Confimation
Tuesday, October 13, 2015 11:30- 1:30 p.m. Voluntary PLC Group TBD
Wednesday, December 9, 2015 8:30-9:30a.m. Webinar Link will be emailed in OMS Confimation
Wednesday, December 16, 2015 8:30-11:30 a.m. In-Person Meeting Esplanade 5-108
Tuesday, January 12, 2016 8:30-11:30a.m. In-Person Meeting D 1001

Tuesday, February 2, 2016 11:30-1:30 p.m. Voluntary PLC Group TBD

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 8:30-9:30 a.m. Webinar Link will be email in OMS Confimation
Tuesday, March 22, 2016 8:30-11:30 a.m. In-Person Meeting D 1004-5
Tuesday, April 19, 2016 8:30-9:30 a.m. Webinar Link will be emailed in OMS Confimation
Tuesday, April 26, 2016 11:30- 1:30 p.m. Voluntary PLC Group TBD

Tuesday, May 17, 2016 8:30-11:30a.m. In-Person Meeting D 1004-5
Tuesday, June 7, 2015 8:30-9:30 a.m. Webinar Link will be emailed in OMS Confimation




